
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST
SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198912200003
55270

12/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

271 118

198905260001
43030

05/26/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

240 248

198910270003
04920

10/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 549

198908180002
27370

08/18/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WALKER,
ROSS T. &
KENYA

251 865 Other:VOLUME
146, PAGE 416

198910170002
94100

10/17/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

261 828 Other:BOOK
NO 109, PAGE
127

198910270003
05720

10/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 549 Other:BOOK
90, PAGE 518


