Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198912200003 55270	12/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	271	118				
198905260001 43030	05/26/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	240	248				
198910270003 04920	10/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	549				
198908180002 27370	08/18/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WALKER, ROSS T. & KENYA	251	865				Other:VOLUME 146, PAGE 416
198910170002 94100	10/17/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	261	828				Other:BOOK NO 109, PAGE 127
198910270003 05720	10/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	549				Other:BOOK 90, PAGE 518